EMTBOC 2013
Results by classes

Elite (13)
Pl Stno Team

Name

2 Finland
Marika Hara
Jussi Laurila
Marika Hara
Jussi Laurila

12 Russia
Svetlana Poverina
Ruslan Gritsan
Svetlana Poverina
Ruslan Gritsan

5 Switzerland
Ursina Jaggi
Christian Wuthrich
Ursina Jaggi
Christian Wuthrich

13 Poland
Anna Kaminska
Maciej Gromadka
Anna Kaminska
Maciej Gromadka

3 Czech Republic
Renata Paulickova
Frantisek Bogar
Renata Paulickova
Frantisek Bogar

1 Austria
Michaela Gigon
Kevin Haselsberger
Michaela Gigon
Kevin Haselsberger

6 France
Gaelle Barlet
Yoann Garde
Gaelle Barlet
Yoann Garde

4 ltaly
Laura Scaravonati
Luca Dallavalle
Laura Scaravonati
Luca Dallavalle

9 Latvia

Time LegPI
13:33 2
14:15 1
13:46 2
15:38 8
14:37 5
15:43 6
14:52 6
13:51 1
13:56 4
16:16 9
14:47 5
14:12 3
13:06 1
15:24 5
16:49 12
14:11 2
15:28 7
14:58 2
14:31 4
15:30 6
15:07 6
16:00 8
15:48 10
14:21 4
18:06 11
15:17 3
14:03 3
15:19 5
17:57 10
15:47 7
13:36 1
16:16 10
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Inese Kauke
Atis Heinols
Inese Kauke
Atis Heinols

Slovakia
Stanislava Fajtova
Andrej Cully
Stanislava Fajtova
Andrej Cully

Lithuania

Vaida Reinartaite
Eqgidijus Pilybas
Vaida Reinartaite
Egidijus Pilybas

Sweden

Cecilia Thomasson
Anders Frisk
Cecilia Thomasson
Anders Frisk

Hungary
Anna Fuzy
Laszlo Rozsa
Anna Fuzy
Laszlo Rozsa
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EMTBOC 2013
Results by classes

Junior (14)
Pl Stno
1 206
2 214
3 202
nc 205
nc 208
nc 209
nc 201
nc 207

Team
Name

Russia 2

Elena Melikhova
Vladimir Emeliancik
Elena Melikhova
Vladimir Emeliancik

Lithuania

Milda Dautartaite
Vytenis Miliunas
Milda Dautartaite
Vytenis Miliunas

Poland 2
Magdalena Repak
Radoslaw Jaroszek
Magdalena Repak
Radoslaw Jaroszek

Russia 1

Anastasia Trifilenkova
Ivan Sherbakov
Anastasia Trifilenkova
Ivan Sherbakov

Russia 4

Ekaterina Mikryukova
Ivan Panov
Ekaterina Mikryukova
Ivan Panov

Russia 5

Maria Fesenko
Alexey Kupriyanov
Maria Fesenko
Alexey Kupriyanov

Poland 1

Julita Linowska
Piotr Dolatowski
Julita Linowska
Piotr Dolatowski

Russia 3

Anastasia Shaykina
Andrey Stepanov
Anastasia Shaykina
Andrey Stepanov

Time LegPI
13:04 2
16:55 7
13:16 2
16:28 6
13:37 4
16:44 6
21:23 12
13:49 2
16:56 9
17:57 9
16:56 9
15:04 4
14:32 7
18:08 10
14:10 6
13:56 3
14:28 5
15:56 2
14:23 7
16:57 7
14:39 8
16:43 5
15:26 8
19:06 10
18:54 11
16:27 4
13:58 4
18:21 9
17:06 10
19:23 12
17:00 10
16:01 5
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Poland 3
Malgorzata Szala
Filip Sikorski
Malgorzata Szala
Filip Sikorski

Poland 4

Ewelina Mikulska
Arkadiusz Kubica
Ewelina Mikulska
Arkadiusz Kubica

Sweden 2
Agnes Elfving
Filip Bergstrom
Agnes Elfving
Filip Bergstrom

Ukraine

Natalia Shozda
Vasyl Morozov
Natalia Shozda
Vasyl Morozov

Czech Republic
Ewa Haltof
Vojtech Ludvik
Ewa Haltof
Vojtech Ludvik

Sweden 1

Kajsa Engstrom
Oskar Sandberg
Kajsa Engstrom
Oskar Sandberg
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EMTBOC 2013
Results by classes

Youth (17)
Pl Stno
1 416
2 409
3 404
4 415
nc 412
nc 413
nc 402
nc 406

Team
Name

Czech Republic
Veronika Kubinova
Michael Nemet
Veronika Kubinova
Michael Nemet

Russia 3

Olga Mikhaylova
Akhmed Ibragimov
Olga Mikhaylova
Akhmed Ibragimov

Poland 4

Natalia Brejnak
Lukasz Czerniak
Natalia Brejnak
Lukasz Czerniak

Ukraine

Oleksandra Zoltan
Vladyslav Frantsuzov
Oleksandra Zoltan
Vladyslav Frantsuzov

Russia 6

Natalia Shatalova
Valery Rodin
Natalia Shatalova
Valery Rodin

Russia 7

Valentina Trifilenkova
Danil Buzovkin
Valentina Trifilenkova
Danil Buzovkin

Poland 2

Martyna Lamorska
Tymoteusz Pieczka
Martyna Lamorska
Tymoteusz Pieczka

Poland 6

Agnieszka Lisewska
Patryk Lewandowski
Agnieszka Lisewska
Patryk Lewandowski

Time LegPI
12:22 5
13:11 2
10:41 1
12:06 3
10:44 2
14:31 14
12:24 7
11:38 1
12:59 7
13:58 9
13:18 10
13:05 10
13:50 11
15:01 15
17:43 14
15:07 16
10:36 1
13:43 5
12:58 9
12:18 5
12:53 6
13:41 4
12:21 6
13:57 14
13:25 9
13:48 6
12:30 8
13:40 12
14:06 12
13:49 7
12:08 3
13:54 13
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Russia 8

Angelina Goncharenko
Alexandr Kulgaviy
Angelina Goncharenko
Alexandr Kulgaviy

Russia 5

Maria Savilova
Dmitry Anisimov
Maria Savilova
Dmitry Anisimov

Poland 3

Aleksandra Szymainda
Jakub Jaroszek
Aleksandra Szymainda
Jakub Jaroszek

Russia 2

Daria Mikryukova
Yury Bessonov
Daria Mikryukova
Yury Bessonov

Poland 5
Aleksandra Oleszek
Artur Zebrowski
Aleksandra Oleszek
Artur Zebrowski

Russia 1

Alena Fedoseeva
Yuriy Balev
Alena Fedoseeva
Yuriy Balev

Poland 1

Maria Prusik
Patryk Szymczak
Maria Prusik
Patryk Szymczak

Russia 4

Uliana Sukholovskaya
Sergey Kotchetkov
Uliana Sukholovskaya
Sergey Kotchetkov

Lithuania

Viktorija Michnovic
Dominykas Buta
Viktorija Michnovic
Dominykas Buta

16:17
13:49
12:16
12:55
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12:10
12:11
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EMTBOC 2013
Results - Mix-open

M20 (5)
Pl Stno Name
1 314 Beill Cedric
2 315 Courtois Yoann
3 316 Schmidt-Morgenroth Jacques
4 318 Bergstrom Martin
5 319 Niemi Marcus
K14 (3)
Pl Stno Name
1 614 Gata Paulina
2 617 Sulikowska Weronika
3 616 Olesniewicz Karolina
M14 (4)
Pl Stno Name
1 626 Niebielski Bartosz
2 633 Saenko Kirill
3 611 Perenesenko Georgy
629 Usachev Petr
W17 _0O (3)
Pl Stno Name
1 625 Skorupa Matgorzata
2 624 Miotkowska Hanna
632 Zubaka Beata
M17_O (6)
Pl Stno Name
1 518 Pinsard Florian
1 517 Vercauteren Antoine
3 607 Kuznetsov Nikolay
4 519 Deriaz Samson
5 609 Nechaevskiy Alexander
631 Garbuz Alexander
M21 (15)
Pl Stno Name

1

109 Niemi Pekka

YB Club
France
France
France

93 Sweden

94 Sweden

YB Club
Poland
Poland
Poland

YB Club

Poland
Russia
Russia

Russia

YB Club

Poland
Poland

Ukraine

YB Club
96 France
97 France
Russia
97 France
Russia

Russia

YB Club
90 Finland

Time

26:34
28:23
28:30
28:56
30:07

Time

29:05
37:45
38:43

Time

26:46
28:32
33:35

dnf

Time
31:18
33:07

dnf

Time

24:08
24:08
26:41
26:53
28:57

mp

Time
21:49
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Diff.

0:00
+1:49
+1:56
+2:22
+3:33

Diff.

0:00
+8:40
+9:38

Diff.

0:00
+1:46
+6:49

Diff.
0:00
+1:49

Diff.

0:00

0:00
+2:33
+2:45
+4:49

Diff.
0:00
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136
173
140
134
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183
612
181
644
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Stno
7
627
3

67
620
646
642

83

M40/50 (7)

PI
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M60 (1)
PI
1

W40 (1)
PI
1

Stno
636
645
635
619
643

606
630

Stno
601

Stno
628

Jutila Juuso
Souvray Clement
Lahtinen Tuomo
Lund Oskar

Fuchs Baptiste
Hallik Margus
Alvarsson Peter
Toussaint Stephane
Okle Beat
Westerberg Jacob
Seger Simon
Alfredsson Johan
Wallenborg Magnus
Frost Per

Name

Laurila Susanna
Mikryukova Nadiya
Stengard Ingrid
Alvarsson Fredrika
Nemchenko Elena
Frisk Marija
Leonhardt Karin

Persson Helene

Name

Lalevee Jean-Charles
Tomola Mikko
Hermet Andre
Elfimov Boris

Reiner Walter

Sychevskiy Alexander
Talas Sandor

Name
Janowski Konrad

Name
Polyakowa Natasha

90 Finland
France

90 Finland

84 Sweden
France

78 Estonia

73 Sweden
France

69 Switzerland

78 Sweden
Switzerland

92 Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

YB Club

89 Finland
Russia

75 Finland

75 Sweden
Russia
Sweden
Austria

68 Sweden

YB Club

France
Finland
France
Russia
Austria

Russia
Hungary

YB Club
Poland

YB Club
Russia

22:12
22:14
22:32
22:37
22:59
23:07
23:09
23:31
24:38
24:40
25:12
26:51
27:11
27:11

Time

23:48
26:59
27:06
29:06
34:17
34:27
34:42

mp

Time

23:33
26:35
27:52
30:45
43:03

mp
dnf

Time
38:43

Time
36:48

+0:23
+0:25
+0:43
+0:48
+1:10
+1:18
+1:20
+1:42
+2:49
+2:51
+3:23
+5:02
+5:22
+5:22

Diff.
0:00
+3:11
+3:18
+5:18
+10:29
+10:39
+10:54

Diff.
0:00
+3:02
+4:19
+7:12
+19:30

Diff.
0:00

Diff.
0:00



